Project
Catalog Number
Type
WP58.5-EN
Adjustable LED
Wall Pack
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
WP58.5-EN
rev: 08162023
93/8”
10”
57/8”
CATALOG #                 Wattage          Lumens                  CCT
WP58.5-EN-1L-QT-MCT          40W/60W/80W        4890 - 10,875 Lm       30K/40K/50K
WP58.5-EN-60L-QT-MCT                  60W             8280 Lm       30K/40K/50K
WP58.5-EN-80L-QT-*                  80W          10,875 Lm       30K or 40K or 50K
*Specify 30K, 40K, 50K
Options (Factory Installed)
EM -   20W Integral Emergency Battery Backup
PC -   Button Photocell for 1/2” Knockout
OCS -   Bi-Level Occupancy Sensor with Daylight Harvesting, Internal, 1/2” Knockout, includes auxilarary
OCS2 -   Bi-Level Occupancy Sensor with Daylight Harvesting, External (requires remote)
OCSBT -   Bi-Level Occupancy Sensor with Daylight Harvesting, Bluetooth (requires remote), external
SGP -   20kV Surge Protection (10kV standard)
BK -   Black Finish
WH -   White Finish
GY -   Gray Finish
Accessories (order separately, ships on side)
REM1-EN  -   Remote for OCS
REM2-EN  -   Remote for OCS2, OCSBT
WP58.5-EN-GS -   Shield
HOUSING
-  Cast aluminum housing
 - Dark bronze powdercoat finish
 - Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
 - OxyShield 9-stage anti-oxidation process
 - Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120-277V
 - 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 50oC (122oF)
 - 70,000 hours @ L70
 - 10kV Surge Protection standard
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Clear acrylic lens
 - Rotatable LEDs
 - MCT (Selectable between 30K/40K/50K)
 - High quality heat sinks for temperature control
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - CRI>80
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - cULus Listed for Wet Locations
 - DLC Approved
 - FCC
 - RoHS Compliant
 - CA T24 Approved
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year